:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9412611

Jun 30, 2024 19:28 (UTC)

In epoch 294,144 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 762549 - 0.018811185 ETH®
64.67 USD

2 762550 - 0.063893941 ETH®
219.67 USD

3 762551 - 0.018667890 ETH®
64.18 USD

4 762552 - 0.018832553 ETH®
64.74 USD

S 762553 - 0.018695926 ETH®
64.27 USD

6 762554 - 0.063953769 ETH®
219.88 USD

7 762555 - 0.018807393 ETH®
64.66 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/9412611
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/294144
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762549
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762550
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762551
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762552
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762553
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762554
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762555

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

762559

762560

762561

762562

762563

762564

762566

Validator Id

890691

Amount

- 0.018802146
64.64 USD

- 0.018725443
64.38 USD

- 0.018727368
64.38 USD

- 0.018642210
64.09 USD

- 0.018688579
64.25 USD

- 0.018732326
64.40 USD

- 0.018702190
64.30 USD

- 0.018690601
64.26 USD

- 0.018613881
63.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.045114431
155.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762556
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762557
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762559
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762560
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762561
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762562
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762563
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762564
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/762566
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/890691

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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